

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7660-7662/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2010 in SBCWP No.4321/1997 , SBCWP No.637/2004 , DBSA No.1302/2005 , DBSA No.171/2006 , DBSA No.684/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI ETC.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

BANGALI MAL SHARMA & ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Four weeks time is granted to the
petitioner for filing rejoinder. List
thereafter.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master