

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7660-7662/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2010 in DBSA(W) No. 1302/2005 in SBCWP No. 637/2001, DBSA(W) No. 171/2006 in SBCWP No. 4321/1997 & DBSA(W) No. 684/2006 in SBCWP No. 4321/1997 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALI MAL SHARMA & ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG  
for Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on February 10, 2012.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master